T3DSO1000 / T3DSO1000A Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
100 MHz – 350 MHz
Key Specifi cations
Bandwidth 100 MHz, 200, 350 MHz
Channels 2 or 4
Memory up to 14 Mpts/Ch (28 Mpts interleaved)

The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the  EasyScope
PC software
Ordering information
Product Name T3DSO1102 100 MHz Two Channels
T3DSO1104 100 MHz Four Channels
T3DSO1202A 200 MHz Two Channels
T3DSO1204 200 MHz Four Channels
T3DSO1302A 350 MHz Two Channels
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Quick Start -1
Passive Probe -4 / 2
Certification -1
Power Cord -1
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Software T3DSO1000-MSO or T3DSO1000A-MSO
(Not available for T3DSO1102)
16 Channel Logic Analyzer Lead T3DSO1000-LS
(Not available for T3DSO1102) (Requires T3DSO1000-MSO or
 T3DSO1000A-MSO Software)
AWG Software (Not available for T3DSO1102)  T3DSO1000-FG or T3DSO1000A-FG
USB AWG Module Hardware  T3DSO1000-FGMOD
(Not available for T3DSO1102) (Requires T3DSO1000-FG or
 T3DSO1000A-FG)
WIFI Software (Not available for T3DSO1102)  T3DSO1000-WIFI or T3DSO1000A-WIFI
Does not include the TP-Link TL-WN725N, see below
For Wi-Fi support the T3DSO1000-WIFI/T3DSO1000A-WIFI option is required and the TP-Link TL-WN725N. The TP-Link
TL-WN725N is NOT supplied as part of the T3DSO1000-WIFI/T3DSO1000A-WIFI option. The TP-Link TL-WN725N is not
available through Teledyne Test Tools and should be purchased separately.
© 2019 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.